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Handler

T Terpstra

G Brinkman
M vd Most
W Hoogvliet
P Heuvelman
P Visscher

C Visser

G Pieters

S Passchier

J Zuidewind
R Verhaar

E Huysman

A Scheepers
W van Dongen
E Verstappen

J Duyf
H
Schraa

W Buiting
M poelenije
R Vrolijk

J Zuidewind
O Belgitthy

JJanssen
Plevier

S Verschuren
G nouwen

C Visser

Hv Leur

E Huysman

E Kauderer

J Peeters

L Geerlings

E Lagerwaard
J Passchier
Hv Leur
JElburg

G Brinkman

L Smit-Woning
L Geerlings

P Schripsema
M poelenije
W Hoogvliet
H Fleur

L Smit-Woning

Hond
Jay
Gwen
My Key dog Fly
Shanon
Mick
Sid
Blues
Jen
Semmy
Bet
Jack
Stone
Kep
Buff
Rob
Clint

Ghillian
Syb

vy
Shep
Boy
Lynn

Kate
Cass
Dot
Big Mac
Ffion
Roy
Jippe
Midge
Rakker
Cap
Jip
Tess
Moi

Bl Ben
Megan
Llwyd
Lynn
Flame
Nora
Rose
Sin
Jimmy
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44
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39
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42
41
39
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39

39

47
45

36
32

40
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30

42
39
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Promoveert
Promoveert
2 prom pnt
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2 prom pnt
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2 prom pnt
2 prom pnt
2 prom pnt
Promoveert
Promoveert
2 prom pnt
2 prom pnt

1 prom pnt
1 prom pnt
1 prom pnt
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1 prom pnt
1 prom pnt

1 prom pnt
1 prom pnt
1 prom pnt



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

S de Vries

K de Haard

S Goedheer
ATiel

M key

Rikken

P Schripsema
Merlijn

G Nouwen

RET

Y Duyn

H Schoenmakers
M Hoogeboom

| Schram

M Hoogeboom

E Smeenk

E Kauderer
Postma

D v Duyvenvoorde
K van Marle

E Smeenk

M Hoogeboom

D v Duyvenvoorde
R Verhaar

DIS

A Schellenkens
S vd Zweep

J Duyf

E Kauderer

Jv Leeuwen

W Hummel

E Tijdgat

| Fisschat

Tess
Shia
Job
Ridge
Spot
Bandit
Ginger
Pastis
Tom

Disney
Jane
Blizzard
Dax
Dan
Jessie
Kate
Kyra
Zack
Squeebles
Kim
Todd
Kyle
Jaff

Chinouk
Rock
Spock
Joy
Maggie
Floyd
Megan
Neya

45
44
44
43
42
41
37
33
28

17
16

37
20
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